

GR-624/2009

Present : Sri P. Bose; UID No. WB00906, JM, Dinhata

Order No. 76;

Dt. 15-06-2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of five accused on CB, four accused are present and one accused is absent by petition u/s 317 of CrPC which is considered and allowed.

No PW is present.

No S/R is received.

Issue summons afresh upon CSW-3, 4 & 5 at once.

To **03-10-2023** for evidence.

BC-I to comply.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.

Sd/-

Judicial Magistrate

Dinhata.